
BRUMBIES UNDER 16’S  

2012 PROGRAM 

TRAINING/TRIAL GAMES/CHAMPIONSHIP MATCHES  

 

September 2012: 

Tuesday 4 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Thursday 6 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Sunday 9 September Training 10.00am – 12.00pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Tuesday 11September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Thursday 13 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Sunday 16 September  Brumbies v Sydney at Sydney  Kick Off 12.30pm  

Forshaw Rugby Park, 223B Belgrave Esplanade, Sylvania Waters NSW 

Tuesday 18 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Thursday 20 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Friday 21 September Brumbies Under 16’s v Brumbies Under 17’s (Griffith Oval 6.00pm) 

Tuesday 25 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

Thursday 27 September Training 4.00pm – 6.30pm Griffith Oval No 2 

 

Sunday 30 September - Friday 5 October 

National Under 16’s Championships - Riverview College St Ignatius Lane Cove 

Sydney 

 

For further information please call the Team Manager, Robert Smethills on 0408 569098. 

 

 


